Item PartNumber
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11
12
13
14
16
17
17
18
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20
22
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23
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24
25
26

N044179
N497343
N497343
605040-55
464292-00
584925-02
584925-02
N022653
N022653
658934-00
658859-00
N403227
N403227
N013010
N015397
N219015
N017542
821070
401751-00
N354500
330048-11
065288-02
330065-31
N454474
N454485
N497113
N497113
N455060
N455060
N036617
N036618
N435939

PartsList DWDO024 DRILL 20

Qty PartDescription

CLAMSHELLSET
FIELDSA230V
FIELDSA230V
BEARING608
DEFLECTOR
CHUCK13MM
CHUCK13MM
CHUCKKEY
CHUCKKEY
SELECTOR
SELECTOR
DETENT
DETENT

SEAL

PLUG
SWITCHSA
PLASTICSCREW
CORDCLAMP
CORDPROTECTOR
CORDSET
CORDSET(EURO)
HOLDER
PLASTICSCREW
RATINGPLATE
RATINGPLATE
HANDLESIDESA
HANDLESIDESA
DEPTHSTOP
DEPTHSTOP
RUBBERSEAL
RUBBERSEAL
SEAL

GeneralDescription

8X22X7

THDFRMM4x10T15

B5
HO5RN-F-4.2m

M4x22-T15
B5
ZA

OtherInfo

DWD024
DWD024
DWD024
DWD024

Repairlnst

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Markets

BS
ZA

B5
ZA
BS
ZA

BS
ZA

BS
ZA

BS
ZA
BS
ZA
BS
ZA
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N044176

Item PartNumber

102
102
103
104
104

105

106

861
999

N497344
N497344 1
NO044177 1
N022040 1
N022040 1
No
N022039 1
HV

NO087159 1
653885-00
870889-02

1

SPINDLESA

Qty PartDescription

1

1
1

ARMATURESA
ARMATURESA 230V
PLATESA No
BRUSHBOXSA TOP
BRUSHBOXSA TOP
B5
BRUSHBOXSA BOTTOM
No BS
BRUSHPAIR230V HV

KITBOX

GREASE90GMS

No

No

No

GeneralDescription

230V
ZA
B5
ZA 105 N022039 1
No ZA 106 NO087159

No

ZA

ParagonEP1/2

No

Otherinfo  Repairlnst

No B5

BRUSHBOXSA BOTTOM

1 BRUSHPAIR230V

No
No

Markets
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